
 

 

2023-2024 AS Senate 

Name Appt. Type School/ Division Term Expires Email 

Marion Archer (ACAD)  A-P At-large 2026 archerm@uwm.edu 

Carrie Fleider A-F SA 2026 fleider@uwm.edu 

Jennifer Herriges (ADMIN) A-P ASC 2026 herrigej@uwm.edu 

Paula Lucey (NURS) B-I ASC 2026 palrn@uwm.edu 

Katharine O’Connell Valuch (CHPS) A-F At-large 2026 oconnell@uwm.edu 

Jessica Rotier B-F NURS 2026 jsrotier@uwm.edu 

Analise Sandoval A-F ZCPH 2026 analise@uwm.edu 

Alan Singer B-I ACAD 2026 asinger@uwm.edu 

Jen Steinheiser (ENMGT) A-I ASC 2026 jenstein@uwm.edu 

     

Alyssa Conrardy (GEA) A-F At-large 2025 ambc@uwm.edu 

Emily Kuhnen A-F ENMGT (ACAD) 2025 ebilicki@uwm.edu 

Ling Meng (LIB) A-P ASC 2025 lingmeng@uwm.edu 

Julie Reindl  A-I ADMIN 2025 jlreindl@uwm.edu 

Susan Stalewski (CHS) CHAIR B-I ASC 2025 sstalews@uwm.edu 

Dorrie Van Kerkvoorde (LS) A-I ASC 2025 unertl@uwm.edu 

Hillary Vara (NURS) A-F At-large 2025 hmvara@uwm.edu 

     

Natalie Chin (ENMGT) A-F At-large 2024 chinn@uwm.edu 

Therese Crary  A-F CEAS 2024 crary@uwm.edu 

Kelsi Faust (ZCPH) A-F At-large 2024 meyer378@uwm.edu 

Lauren Fleck (ACAD) A-F At-large 2024 fleck@uwm.edu 

Shaun Hayes B-F SOIS 2024 hayes29@uwm.edu 

Kevin Jahnke (FAA) A-I ASC 2024 kjahnke@uwm.edu 

Kathleen Koch (ACAD) A-I ASC 2024 kjk@uwm.edu 

Bryce Lord1 A-F LS 2024 balord@uwm.edu 

Denise Lorge A-F CGS 2024 lorge@uwm.edu 

Meghan Murphy-Lee (LS) B-I ASC 2024 murphyle@uwm.edu 

Scott Silet A-F ACAD 2024 silet@uwm.edu 

Angel Stoddard² B-F SCE 2024 ajs21@uwm.edu 

     
1 Repl V. Volante (2024-A replaced 
W. Smith 2024-E) 

    

²Repl K. Huettl (2025-E) 
 

    

A Non-Teaching I Indefinite    
B Instructional/Research P Probationary    
F Fixed Term     
 

 

 

    
     
 


